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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hala Morsi114
HGA

9.000 9.550 9.5009.000 37.050
2T 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Courtney Whittaker112
HGA

9.000 9.000 9.2009.600 36.800
2T 7 2 3 2 

2 

Emmi Bailey118
HGA

8.900 9.100 9.0009.700 36.700
5T 6 1 6T 3 

3 

Leila Chadraoui117
HGA

8.900 9.150 9.1009.000 36.150
5T 5 5T 4T 4 

4 

Alayia Mason104
ABOVE THE BAR

8.600 8.200 9.4009.400 35.600
14T 13T 3T 2 5 

5 

Nia Thomas113
HGA

9.100 7.800 9.1009.400 35.400
1 16T 3T 4T 6 

6 

Leila Jackson102
ABOVE THE BAR

8.400 9.200 8.8008.700 35.100
16T 3T 10T 9 7 

7 

Gabriella Alves-Gillette119
HGA

8.900 8.950 9.0008.200 35.050
5T 8 14 6T 8 

8 

Layne Lyda115
HGA

9.000 8.200 8.9008.700 34.800
2T 13T 10T 8 9 

9 

Brianna Brocato111
GAME

8.700 8.800 8.2009.000 34.700
11T 10 5T 12T 10 

10 

Layla Helmer103
ABOVE THE BAR

8.400 9.200 8.0009.000 34.600
16T 3T 5T 14T 11 

11 

Emma Day108
GAME

8.700 8.600 8.2008.700 34.200
11T 11 10T 12T 12 

12 

Khloe Meehan105
ABOVE THE BAR

8.800 9.500 7.8008.000 34.100
8T 2 16T 16 13 

13 

Anya Scott109
GAME

8.400 8.400 8.3008.400 33.500
16T 12 13 11 14 

14 

Emma Kaess107
GAME

8.800 8.900 6.9008.100 32.700
8T 9 15 18 15 

15 

Jadasyn Hinojos116
HGA

8.800 7.800 8.0008.000 32.600
8T 16T 16T 14T 16 

16 

Julia Acevedo101
ABOVE THE BAR

8.300 8.200 7.3007.300 31.100
19 13T 18 17 17 

17 

Olivia Blythe106
ACROFIT

8.600 7.200 5.0006.800 27.600
14T 18 19 19 18 

18 

Grace Filipp110
GAME

8.700 __.___ 8.5008.900 26.100
11T 19 9 10 19 

19 
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